Jahresbericht_2023_Stand_24-06-30_16-52, Seite 1

Kategorie

Eré6ffnungs-Konto-stand 4.952,32

A Kategorie

BGV\Bankgebuhren Volksbank
BM\Buromaterial

DK\Druckkosten und Kopierkosten
FK\Fahrtkosten
HN\Herst-InfoMaterial
IA\Internet-Auftritt

LB\Lobby Bundestag
MBZZ\Mgl.-Beitrag
MV6\Mitgliederversammlung 2023
RP\Rechnungs-priifung
SB\Steuerberater

SPE\Spende Extern

SPM\Spende Mitglied
UG\unterstiitzte Gruppierungen
VK\Versandkosten
VS\Versicherungen

Sonstige Sonstige
Einnahmen Ausgaben

-41,82
-9,63
-178,83
-123,55
0,00
-1.588,40
0,00
6.915,84
-847,40
-115,20
-321,30
60,00
1.527,00
-315,00
-17,00
-365,00
+ +

8.502,84 -3.923,13

Konto-Endstand

Seite 1

9.502,08



	VRExport_Umsätze_2023-12-29_16-21-12_Split_zu_Original_Ja

