

Kategorie

	Eröffnungs-Konto-stand	4.952,32
	Sonstige Einnahmen	Sonstige Ausgaben
A Kategorie		
BGV\Bankgebühren Volksbank		-41,82
BM\Büromaterial		-9,63
DK\Druckkosten und Kopierkosten		-178,83
FK\Fahrtkosten		-123,55
HI\Herst-InfoMaterial		0,00
IA\Internet-Auftritt		-1.588,40
LB\Lobby Bundestag		0,00
MBZZ\Mgl.-Beitrag	6.915,84	
MV6\Mitgliederversammlung 2023		-847,40
RP\Rechnungs-prüfung		-115,20
SB\Steuerberater		-321,30
SPE\Spende Extern	60,00	
SPM\Spende Mitglied	1.527,00	
UG\unterstützte Gruppierungen		-315,00
VK\Versandkosten		-17,00
VS\Versicherungen		-365,00
	+ <u>8.502,84</u>	+ <u>-3.923,13</u>
	Konto-Endstand	9.502,08